EU
RoHS
保
险
丝
电
阻
器

※ 引线长度按照成型和编带的不同而改变。
※ Lead length changes depending on taping and forming type.
■ 品名构成 Type Designation
  实例 Example
预知关于此产品含有的环境负荷物质详情（除EU-RoHS以外），请与我们联系。
编带细节请参考卷末附录C.
Contact us when you have control request for environmental hazardous material other than the substance
specified by EU-RoHS.
For further information on taping, please refer to APPENDIX C on the back pages.
■ 二次加工对应表 Taping & Forming Matrix
型  号
Type
轴向编带
Axial Taping
径向编带
Radial Taping
L成形
L Forming
M成形
M Forming
T26 T52 T521 MHT VTP VTE VT GT L10A L12.5A L15A L20A L25A M5 M10 M12.5 M15
RF16C ○ ○ – ○ – – – – – – – – – M5F – – –
RF25C ○ ○ – – ○ ○ ○ – ○ – – – – – M10X – –
RF50C – ○ – – – – – ○ – ○ ○ – – – – M12.5E –
RF1C – ○ – – – – – ○ – ○ ○ ○ – – – – M15F
RF2C – – ○ – – – – ○ – – – ○ ○ – – – –
■ 额定值 Ratings
型 号
Type
额定功率
Power
Rating
电阻值范围
Resistance
Range (Ω)
(E24)
J: ±5%
熔断特性
Fusing Characteristics
电阻温度
系数
T.C.R.
(×10-6/K)
耐电压
Dielectric
Withstanding
Voltage
编带和包装数/AMMO包装
Taping&Q'ty/AMMO
pack（pcs）
熔断功率
Fusing Power
熔断时间
Fusing Time
T26A T52A T521A
RF16C 0.17W 1.0～1k – – –
3W
1Ω～4.7Ω
2.5W
5.1Ω～1kΩ
–
60sec
Max.
±1000：
R≤4.7Ω
±350：
R≥5.1Ω
250V
2,000 2,000 –
RF25C 0.25W 0.1～10k
10W
0.1Ω～0.18Ω